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CAMPAIGN
OUTLINE
Tapas Foundation is immensely proud to
announce  a successful campaign, called
“Save the Planet, Think Sustainable”
which is a CSR initiative conducted &
curated by Tapas, in collaboration with
OYO Rooms. 

Under this campaign Tapas had decided
to take the challenge of transforming
two parks, each located in the cities of
Jaipur and Zirakpur. Also along with the
commitment of their critical
maintenance for the course of two
years. 

Our vision of transforming these
parks by the construction of
recyclable elements aims to
support and promote the idea of
sustainable development.
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SUMMARY OF
DELIVERABLES

No. of Parks: 2
6 Recycled Plastic benches
Recycled plastic paver
blocks
2 glow-sign boards
50 saplings planted
Maintenance of the parks
for 2 years.

Jaipur:

1.
2.
3.

4.
5.
6.

No. of parks: 2
4 recycled plastic benches
Recycled plastic paver
blocks
1 glow sign board
100 saplings planted
Maintainence of the parks
for 2 years.

Zirakpur:

1.
2.
3.

4.
5.
6.



JAIPUR

An 'I Love Jaipur' glow-sign board was installed in the park.
6 benches made out of recycled plastic were installed in the park
premises.
50 saplings were planted by our team and some volunteer locals.
Installation of Recycled plastic paver blocks near the benches.
A mini clean up drive in the parks before beginning work.
Also part of the campaign is the maintenance of both the parks for 2
years.

No. of Parks: Two different parks were transformed in the city of Jaipur
under this campaign. 

1st Park- Hathori Park - Panch Batti, Mission Compound, Jaipur, Rajasthan
302007

2nd Park- Sardar Patel Park - 43, C-Scheme, C Scheme, Ashok Nagar,
Jaipur, Rajasthan 302001

As part of our campaign, the following was executed in both of the public
parks: 

1.
2.

3.
4.
5.
6.

*see images on the next page





ZIRAKPUR

An 'I Love Zirakpur' glow-sign board was installed in the park.
Four benches made out of recycled plastic were installed in the park
premises.
Installation of Recycled plastic paver blocks near the benches.
50 saplings were planted by our team and some volunteer locals.
Also part of the campaign is the maintenance of both the parks for 2
years.

50 saplings were planted by our team.
Maintainence of the park and taking care of the plants for 2 years.

No. of Parks: Two different parks were transformed in the city of Zirakhpur
under this campaign. 

Park 1- Bhabhat Park , Bhabat, Zirakpur, Sahibzada Ajit Singh Nagar, Punjab
160003

1.
2.

3.
4.
5.

Park 2- Preet Colony Municipal Park, Preet Colony, near Municipal
Corporation Office, Zirakpur.

1.
2.

*see images on the next page
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SYNOPSIS
OF
CAMPAIGN

Plantation Drive -
towards a Greener
future

Recycling and
Upcycling Plastic in
multiple ways

Key
Successes

JUNE 2022 

Spreading awareness
and involving locals


